
                           WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                   Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                         Platteville, WI
                                        October 22, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                 Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ==================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 2478 McKenzie Fillner     Fr Evansville                      19:45.7  6:22  i 
       2    2 2481 Ava Schroeder        Fr Evansville                      19:47.3  6:23  i 
       3    3 2571 Brelynn Updike       Sr Platteville                     19:48.4  6:23  i 
       4    4 2589 Amber Huser          So Prairie du Chien                19:49.0  6:23  i 
       5    5 2535 Rachel Meier         Jr Monroe                          19:56.1  6:25  i 
       6    6 2516 Elisabeth Klumpyan   Sr McFarland                       20:07.5  6:29  t 
       7    7 2518 Saide McCaulley      Fr McFarland                       20:13.6  6:31  t 
       8    8 2552 Anah Witt            Sr Mount Horeb                     20:15.2  6:32    
       9    9 2433 Korra Wasley         Fr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      20:17.4  6:32  t 
      10   10 2572 Morgan Wehnke        Jr Platteville                     20:18.6  6:33    
      11   11 2514 Maeve Christlieb     Fr McFarland                       20:23.1  6:34  t 
      12   12 2406 Madee Harding        Sr Brodhead / Juda                 20:29.5  6:36    
      13   13 2517 Brooke Lonigro       Sr McFarland                       20:33.1  6:37  t 
      14   14 2534 Jordan Hirsbrunner   Sr Monroe                          20:33.9  6:38    
      15   15 2425 Mackenzie Hall       Sr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      20:34.4  6:38  t 
      16   16 2588 Ella Hein            So Prairie du Chien                20:43.0  6:41    
      17   17 2548 Camille Samuelson    Jr Mount Horeb                     20:46.4  6:42    
      18   18 2551 Emma Van Orsdel      Fr Mount Horeb                     20:46.8  6:42    
      19   19 2410 Cora Purdue          Sr Brodhead / Juda                 20:51.0  6:43    
      20   20 2498 McKenzie Kruchten    Sr Lodi                            20:53.3  6:44    
      21   21 2432 Hannah Tremelling    So Dodgeville / Mineral Point      20:54.5  6:44  t 
      22   22 2427 Lindsay Johnston     So Dodgeville / Mineral Point      20:55.3  6:45  t 
      23   23 2497 Daphne Jones         Sr Lodi                            20:58.9  6:46    
      24   24 2493 Isabelle Clary       So Lodi                            21:07.5  6:48    
      25   25 2477 Jasemine Elliott     Fr Evansville                      21:09.2  6:49    
      26   26 2623 Tiffany Limmex       Sr River Valley                    21:09.7  6:49    
      27   27 2426 Josie Jabs           So Dodgeville / Mineral Point      21:09.9  6:49  t 
      28   28 2567 Brittani Meis        Fr Platteville                     21:11.1  6:50    
      29   29 2409 Carissa Purdue       So Brodhead / Juda                 21:29.9  6:56    
      30   30 2465 Nicole Ring          Sr Edgewood                        21:36.1  6:58    
      31   31 2546 Siri Martin          So Mount Horeb                     21:38.7  6:59    
      32   32 2590 Karly Jaynes         Fr Prairie du Chien                21:38.9  6:59    
      33   33 2532 Allyce Fahrney       Sr Monroe                          21:38.9  6:59    
      34   34 2429 Cassie McGraw        So Dodgeville / Mineral Point      21:45.3  7:01  t 
      35   35 2561 Sami Brookens        Sr Platteville                     21:45.6  7:01    
      36   36 2492 Hannah Busser        So Lodi                            21:48.0  7:01    
      37   37 2565 Julia Kasper         So Platteville                     21:49.8  7:02    
      38   38 2513 Ella Ceelen          Fr McFarland                       21:52.6  7:03  t 
      39   39 2480 Caitey Rosonke       Sr Evansville                      22:00.6  7:06    
      40   40 2616 Kiley Brownlee       Jr River Valley                    22:01.5  7:06    
      41   41 2482 Taylor Wacker        Sr Evansville                      22:04.2  7:07    
      42   42 2479 Abbie Rosonke        Fr Evansville                      22:06.6  7:07    
      43   43 2463 Maddie McClimon      Jr Edgewood                        22:07.3  7:08    
      44   44 2494 Thea Collins         Fr Lodi                            22:11.2  7:09    
      45   45 2563 Grace Hammermeister  Sr Platteville                     22:13.1  7:10    
      46   46 2566 Cori Kettler         So Platteville                     22:20.2  7:12    
      47   47 2587 Faith Dillman        So Prairie du Chien                22:21.0  7:12    
      48   48 2405 Nadia Flood-Elyafi   Jr Brodhead / Juda                 22:21.1  7:12    
      49   49 2519 Ariana Moede         So McFarland                       22:22.5  7:13  t 
      50   50 2533 Natalie Faith        So Monroe                          22:22.8  7:13    
      51   51 2515 Katie Hacker         Jr McFarland                       22:23.8  7:13  t 
      52   52 2461 Mia Landgraf         Sr Edgewood                        22:27.9  7:14    
      53   53 2407 Nicole Kamholz       Jr Brodhead / Juda                 22:31.6  7:16    
      54   54 2462 Emily Maiers         Fr Edgewood                        22:33.4  7:16    
      55   55 2464 Gwen Pyeatt          Sr Edgewood                        22:37.2  7:17    
      56   56 2545 Grace Haroldson      Jr Mount Horeb                     22:38.5  7:18    
      57   57 2499 Sarah Lindloff       So Lodi                            22:45.0  7:20    
      58   58 2601 Megan Brisbois       So Richland Center / Ithaca        22:46.8  7:20    
      59   59 2389 Autumn Lloyd         Sr Beloit Turner                   22:49.4  7:21    
      60   60 2483 Zoe Winter           Fr Evansville                      22:52.3  7:22    
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      61   61 2445 Holly Salimes        So Edgerton                        22:54.8  7:23    
      62   62 2466 Chloe Schomaker      Sr Edgewood                        22:56.2  7:23    
      63   63 2600 Alicia Brisbois      Jr Richland Center / Ithaca        23:03.6  7:26    
      64   64 2424 Claire Baldus        Sr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      23:05.3  7:26  t 
      65   65 2460 Maddie Kachel        So Edgewood                        23:13.4  7:29    
      66   66 2549 Abbi Stram           Fr Mount Horeb                     23:15.5  7:30    
      67   67 2531 Josie Eberle         Sr Monroe                          23:21.1  7:31    
      68   68 2385 Ally Bosetti         Jr Beloit Turner                   23:25.9  7:33    
      69   69 2390 Kyra Puleo           Fr Beloit Turner                   23:36.0  7:36    
      70   70 2411 Morgan Tresemer      Sr Brodhead / Juda                 23:37.4  7:37    
      71   71 2412 Zoe Tresemer         Jr Brodhead / Juda                 23:39.8  7:37    
      72   72 2501 Savannah Wenger      Jr Lodi                            23:49.5  7:41    
      73   73 2447 Spencer Stamm        So Edgerton                        23:50.5  7:41    
      74   74 2446 Jaden Snell          Fr Edgerton                        23:53.4  7:42    
      75   75 2602 Veronica Carpenter   So Richland Center / Ithaca        24:00.7  7:44    
      76   76 2536 Elise Smith          So Monroe                          24:17.0  7:49    
      77   77 2605 Paula Janser         Jr Richland Center / Ithaca        24:28.2  7:53    
      78   78 2388 Sophie Fulk          Fr Beloit Turner                   24:30.5  7:54    
      79   79 2444 Emma Hazeltine       Jr Edgerton                        24:46.7  7:59    
      80   80 2386 Lynsey Burzinski     Sr Beloit Turner                   24:48.3  8:00    
      81   81 2617 Lexi Cummings        Jr River Valley                    24:54.9  8:02    
      82   82 2618 Dakota Fingerhut     Jr River Valley                    24:56.7  8:02    
      83   83 2387 Sammie Crall         So Beloit Turner                   25:01.9  8:04    
      84   84 2591 Madeline Larocque    So Prairie du Chien                25:15.8  8:08    
      85   85 2622 Tasha Limmex         Fr River Valley                    25:20.7  8:10    
      86      2634 Carmen Brant         Fr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   25:31.2  8:13    
      87   86 2586 Isabella Cummuta     Jr Prairie du Chien                25:33.5  8:14    
      88   87 2449 Melanie Whitmore     Sr Edgerton                        25:41.0  8:16    
      89   88 2603 Anna Durst           So Richland Center / Ithaca        26:02.7  8:23    
      90   89 2619 Ashley Gilbeck       Sr River Valley                    26:50.7  8:39    
      91   90 2592 Nicole Steiber       Fr Prairie du Chien                27:54.4  8:59    
      92   91 2606 Lauren Johnson       Fr Richland Center / Ithaca        28:23.1  9:09    
      93   92 2607 Anne Schulze         So Richland Center / Ithaca        28:46.4  9:16    
      94      2635 Staci Reynolds       Jr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   28:53.2  9:18    
      95   93 2621 Lexi Lewis           Fr River Valley                    30:22.7  9:47    
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  1.    75  McFarland                             (20:38.0  103:09.9 1:45.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Elisabeth Klumpyan        Sr 20:07.5
  2      7  Saide McCaulley           Fr 20:13.6
  3     11  Maeve Christlieb          Fr 20:23.1
  4     13  Brooke Lonigro            Sr 20:33.1
  5     38  Ella Ceelen               Fr 21:52.6
  6   ( 49) Ariana Moede              So 22:22.5
  7   ( 51) Katie Hacker              Jr 22:23.8
   
  2.    94  Dodgeville / Mineral Point            (20:46.3  103:51.5 0:52.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Korra Wasley              Fr 20:17.4
  2     15  Mackenzie Hall            Sr 20:34.4
  3     21  Hannah Tremelling         So 20:54.5
  4     22  Lindsay Johnston          So 20:55.3
  5     27  Josie Jabs                So 21:09.9
  6   ( 34) Cassie McGraw             So 21:45.3
  7   ( 64) Claire Baldus             Sr 23:05.3
   
  3.   108  Evansville                            (20:57.4  104:47.0 2:18.5)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenzie Fillner          Fr 19:45.7
  2      2  Ava Schroeder             Fr 19:47.3
  3     25  Jasemine Elliott          Fr 21:09.2
  4     39  Caitey Rosonke            Sr 22:00.6
  5     41  Taylor Wacker             Sr 22:04.2
  6   ( 42) Abbie Rosonke             Fr 22:06.6
  7   ( 60) Zoe Winter                Fr 22:52.3
   
  4.   113  Platteville                           (20:58.7  104:53.5 2:01.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Brelynn Updike            Sr 19:48.4
  2     10  Morgan Wehnke             Jr 20:18.6
  3     28  Brittani Meis             Fr 21:11.1
  4     35  Sami Brookens             Sr 21:45.6
  5     37  Julia Kasper              So 21:49.8
  6   ( 45) Grace Hammermeister       Sr 22:13.1
  7   ( 46) Cori Kettler              So 22:20.2
   
  5.   130  Mount Horeb                           (21:13.2  106:05.6 2:23.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Anah Witt                 Sr 20:15.2
  2     17  Camille Samuelson         Jr 20:46.4
  3     18  Emma Van Orsdel           Fr 20:46.8
  4     31  Siri Martin               So 21:38.7
  5     56  Grace Haroldson           Jr 22:38.5
  6   ( 66) Abbi Stram                Fr 23:15.5
   
  6.   147  Lodi                                  (21:23.8  106:58.9 1:17.9)
====================================================
  1     20  McKenzie Kruchten         Sr 20:53.3
  2     23  Daphne Jones              Sr 20:58.9
  3     24  Isabelle Clary            So 21:07.5
  4     36  Hannah Busser             So 21:48.0
  5     44  Thea Collins              Fr 22:11.2
  6   ( 57) Sarah Lindloff            So 22:45.0
  7   ( 72) Savannah Wenger           Jr 23:49.5
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  7.   161  Brodhead / Juda                       (21:32.7  107:43.1 2:02.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Madee Harding             Sr 20:29.5
  2     19  Cora Purdue               Sr 20:51.0
  3     29  Carissa Purdue            So 21:29.9
  4     48  Nadia Flood-Elyafi        Jr 22:21.1
  5     53  Nicole Kamholz            Jr 22:31.6
  6   ( 70) Morgan Tresemer           Sr 23:37.4
  7   ( 71) Zoe Tresemer              Jr 23:39.8
   
  8.   169  Monroe                                (21:34.6  107:52.8 3:25.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Rachel Meier              Jr 19:56.1
  2     14  Jordan Hirsbrunner        Sr 20:33.9
  3     33  Allyce Fahrney            Sr 21:38.9
  4     50  Natalie Faith             So 22:22.8
  5     67  Josie Eberle              Sr 23:21.1
  6   ( 76) Elise Smith               So 24:17.0
   
  9.   183  Prairie du Chien                      (21:57.6  109:47.7 5:26.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Amber Huser               So 19:49.0
  2     16  Ella Hein                 So 20:43.0
  3     32  Karly Jaynes              Fr 21:38.9
  4     47  Faith Dillman             So 22:21.0
  5     84  Madeline Larocque         So 25:15.8
  6   ( 86) Isabella Cummuta          Jr 25:33.5
  7   ( 90) Nicole Steiber            Fr 27:54.4
   
 10.   234  Edgewood                              (22:16.4  111:21.9 1:01.1)
====================================================
  1     30  Nicole Ring               Sr 21:36.1
  2     43  Maddie McClimon           Jr 22:07.3
  3     52  Mia Landgraf              Sr 22:27.9
  4     54  Emily Maiers              Fr 22:33.4
  5     55  Gwen Pyeatt               Sr 22:37.2
  6   ( 62) Chloe Schomaker           Sr 22:56.2
  7   ( 65) Maddie Kachel             So 23:13.4
   
 11.   314  River Valley                          (23:40.7  118:23.5 4:11.0)
====================================================
  1     26  Tiffany Limmex            Sr 21:09.7
  2     40  Kiley Brownlee            Jr 22:01.5
  3     81  Lexi Cummings             Jr 24:54.9
  4     82  Dakota Fingerhut          Jr 24:56.7
  5     85  Tasha Limmex              Fr 25:20.7
  6   ( 89) Ashley Gilbeck            Sr 26:50.7
  7   ( 93) Lexi Lewis                Fr 30:22.7
   
 12.   354  Beloit Turner                         (23:50.1  119:10.1 1:58.9)
====================================================
  1     59  Autumn Lloyd              Sr 22:49.4
  2     68  Ally Bosetti              Jr 23:25.9
  3     69  Kyra Puleo                Fr 23:36.0
  4     78  Sophie Fulk               Fr 24:30.5
  5     80  Lynsey Burzinski          Sr 24:48.3
  6   ( 83) Sammie Crall              So 25:01.9
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 13.   361  Richland Center / Ithaca              (24:04.4  120:22.0 3:15.9)
====================================================
  1     58  Megan Brisbois            So 22:46.8
  2     63  Alicia Brisbois           Jr 23:03.6
  3     75  Veronica Carpenter        So 24:00.7
  4     77  Paula Janser              Jr 24:28.2
  5     88  Anna Durst                So 26:02.7
  6   ( 91) Lauren Johnson            Fr 28:23.1
  7   ( 92) Anne Schulze              So 28:46.4
   
 14.   374  Edgerton                              (24:13.3  121:06.4 2:46.2)
====================================================
  1     61  Holly Salimes             So 22:54.8
  2     73  Spencer Stamm             So 23:50.5
  3     74  Jaden Snell               Fr 23:53.4
  4     79  Emma Hazeltine            Jr 24:46.7
  5     87  Melanie Whitmore          Sr 25:41.0


